## NEV 1EXICO OIL CONSERVATION CO . ... SION

M...

137

Santa Fe, New Mexico

### **MISCELLANEOUS NOTICES**

Submit this notice in triplicate to the Oil Conservation Commission or its proper agent before the work specified is to begin. A copy will be returned to the sender on which will be given the approval, with any modifications considered advisable, or the rejection by the Commission or its agent, of the plan submitted. The plan as approved should be followed, and work should not begin until approval is obtained. See additional instructions in the Rules and Regulations of the Commission.

Indicate nature of	of notice by checking below:
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO TEST CASING SHUT-OFF	NOTICE OF INTENTION TO SHOOT OR CHEMICALLY TREAT WELL
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO CHANGE PLANS	NOTICE OF INTENTION TO PULL OR OTHERWISE ALTER CASING
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO REPAIR WELL	NOTICE OF INTENTION TO PLUG WELL
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO DEEPEN WELL	
	Wink, Texas, May 6, 1937
	Place Date
OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION, Santa Fe, New Mexico.	
Gentlemen:	THE TEXAS COMPANY
Following is a notice of intention to do certain work a	as described below at the
	Black Well No. 2 NE SW
f Sec. 21 Company or Operator 7 R. 37 E	Lease,N. M. P. M., Cooper Field.
LeaCounty,	Table,
con. To sacks with seat with s	common cement. Completed cementing 4:00 bbls water pumped in ahead of cement. Id testing casing by pressure method at
UOAM 9-9-37 .	
	THE TEXAS COMPANY
pproved	By Company or Operator
	Dy
	District Superintendent

Ich.

#### N MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION

...MISSION

Santa Fe, New Mexico

#### MISCELLANEOUS REPORTS ON WELLS

Submit this report in triplicate to the Oil Conservation Commission or its proper agent within ten days after the work specified is completed. It should be signed and sworn to before a notary public for reports on beginning drilling operations, results of shooting well, results of test of casing shut-off, result of plugging of well, and other important operations, even though the work was witnessed by an agent of the Commission. Reports on minor operations need not be signed and sworn to before a notary public. See additional instructions in the Rules and Regulations of the Commission.

Following is a report on the work done and the results obtained under the heading noted above at the THE TEXAS COMPANY  J. F. Black  Well No. 2  In the NE-1/4F***M***-1/4***  Cooper  Field,  See below  Notice of this work were as follows:  Notice of intention to do the work was [NASAM] submitted on Form C-102 on March 2, 19 37  and approval of the proposed plan was [NASAM] obtained. (Cross out incorrect words.)  DETAILED ACCOUNT OF WORK DONE AND RESULTS OBTAINED  Set and comented 1310' of 8-1/4" 32# lapweld casing (62 Jts) at 1317' with 100 sacks El Toro regular cement. Completed cementing at 5:30PM 3-1-37.  Drilled plug 7:00PM 3-4-37. Failed hole dry, let stand one hour, resing tested 0K.  Witnessed by  Name  Company  Title  Thereby swear or affirm that the information given above is true and correct.  Name  Position District Superintendent  Representing THE TEXAS COMPANY  Representing THE TEXAS COMPANY  Address  Box K, Wink, Texas Operator  Address	of the Commission.	Indicate natur	e of repor		below:	ind itegulations
REPORT ON RESULT OF TEST OF CASING REPORT ON RESULT OF PLUGGING OF WELL  Wink, Texas, March 5, 1937  Place  Wink, Texas, March 5, 1937  Place  OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION, SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO.  Gentlemen:  Following is a report on the work done and the results obtained under the heading noted above at the  THE TEXAS COMPANY  J. F. Black  Well No. 2 in the  NE-1/4**SW210/4**  The dates of this work were as follows:  See below  Notice of intention to do the work was (AFAFA) obtained. (Gross out incorrect words.)  DETAILED ACCOUNT OF WORK DONE AND RESULTS OBTAINED  Set and cemented 1310' of 8-1/4* 32# lapweld casing (62 Jts) at 3:30PM 3-1-37.  Drilled plug 7:00PM 3-4-37. Failed hole dry, let stand one hour, resping tested OK.  Witnessed by  Name  Compans  THE  TEXAS COMPANY  Address  File  I hereby swear or affirm that the information given above is true and correct.  Name  Position District SuperIntendent  Position District SuperIntendent  Representing THE TEXAS COMPANY  Box K, Wink, Owners or Operator  Address  Address	REPORT ON BEGINNING DRILL	NG OPERATIONS		REPORT O	N REPAIRING WELL	
REPORT ON RESULT OF PLUGGING OF WELL  Wink, Texas, March 5, 1937  Flace  Wink, Texas, March 5, 1937  OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION, SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO.  Gentlemen:  Following is a report on the work done and the results obtained under the heading noted above at the  THE TEXAS COMPANY  J. F. Black  Well No. 2 in the  NE-1/4**SW2**/***  Cooper Field, The dates of this work were as follows:  See below  Notice of intention to do the work was [******* Notice of intention to do the work was [***********************  DETAILED ACCOUNT OF WORK DONE AND RESULTS OBTAINED  Set and commented 1310' of 8-1/4** 32# lapweld casing (62 Jts) at 15:30PM 3-1-37.  Drilled plug 7:00PM 3-4-37. Pailed hole dry, let stand one hour, rasing tested OK.  Witnessed by  Name  Company  Title  The reby swear or affirm that the information given above is true and correct.  Name  Position District Superintendent  Representing  THE TEXAS COMPANY  BOX K, Wink, **Texas**  BOX K, Wink, **Texas**  Address  THE TEXAS COMPANY  BOX K, Wink, **Texas**  BOX K, Wink, **Texas**  THE TEXAS COMPANY  BOX K, Wink, **Texas**  Address	REPORT ON RESULT OF SHOOTI	NG OR CHEMICAL	-	REPORT OF	N PULLING OR OTHERWISE	
Wink, Texas, March 5, 1937  Place Date  OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION. SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO. Gentlemen: Following is a report on the work done and the results obtained under the heading noted above at the THE TEXAS COMPANY  The TEXAS COMPANY  J. F. Black  Well No. 2 In the Well No. 2 In the Well No. 2 In the See Delow  The dates of this work were as follows: See Delow  The dates of this work were as follows: See Delow  The dates of the proposed plan was [waster] submitted on Form C-102 on March 2, 19 37 and approval of the proposed plan was [waster] submitted on Form C-102 on March 2, 19 37 and approval of the proposed plan was [waster] submitted on Form C-102 on March 2, 19 37 and approval of the proposed plan was [waster] submitted on Form C-102 on March 2, 19 37 and approval of the proposed plan was [waster] submitted on Form C-102 on March 2, 19 37 and approval of the proposed plan was [waster] submitted on Form C-102 on March 2, 19 37 and approval of the proposed plan was [waster] submitted on Form C-102 on March 2, 19 37 and approval of the proposed plan was [waster] submitted on Form C-102 on March 2, 19 37 and approval of the proposed plan was [waster] submitted on Form C-102 on March 2, 19 37 and approval of the proposed plan was [waster] submitted on Form C-102 on March 2, 19 37 and approval of the proposed plan was [waster] submitted on Form C-102 on March 2, 19 37 and approval of the proposed plan was [waster] submitted on Form C-102 on March 2, 19 37 and approval of the proposed plan was [waster] submitted on Form C-102 on March 2, 19 37 and approval of the proposed plan was [waster] submitted on Form C-102 on March 2, 19 37 and approval of the proposed plan was [waster] submitted on Form C-102 on March 2, 19 37 and approval of the proposed plan was [waster] submitted on Form C-102 on March 2, 19 37 and approval of the proposed plan was [waster] submitted on Form C-102 on March 2, 19 37 and approval of the proposed plan was [waster] submitted on Form C-102 on March 2, 19 37 and approval of the propos	REPORT ON RESULT OF TEST O	F CASING	x			
OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION, SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO. Gentlemen: Following is a report on the work done and the results obtained under the heading noted above at the THE TEXAS COMPANY  J. F. Black  Well No. 2 in the NE-1/4*** See Delow  The dates of this work were as follows: See Delow  The dates of this work were as follows: See Delow  The dates of the proposed plan was [************************************		NG OF WELL				
OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION, SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO. Gentlemen: Following is a report on the work done and the results obtained under the heading noted above at the THE TEXAS COMPANY  J. F. Black  Well No. 2 in the NE-1/4*** See Delow  The dates of this work were as follows: See Delow  The dates of this work were as follows: See Delow  The dates of the proposed plan was [************************************			Wink	Texas.	March 5, 1937	
Santa FE, NEW MEXICO.  Gentlemen:  Following is a report on the work done and the results obtained under the heading noted above at the Held TEXAS COMPANY  NE-1/PPSW21/Fettor  Of Sec.  Cooper  Field,  See below  Redates of this work were as follows:  See below  Notice of intention to do the work was [warta] obtained. (Cross out incorrect words.)  DETAILED ACCOUNT OF WORK DONE AND RESULTS OBTAINED  Set and cemented 1310' of 8-1/4" 32# lapweld casing (62 Jts) at 317' with 100 sacks El Toro regular cement. Completed cementing at 3:30PM 3-1-37.  Drilled plug 7:00PM 3-4-37. Failed hole dry, let stand one hour, rasing tested OK.  Witnessed by  Name  Company  Title  I hereby swear or affirm that the information given above is true and correct.  Name  Notary Public  Notary Public  Notary Public  Notary Public  Notary Public  Semarks:  Name  District Superintenent  Representing  HE TEXAS COMPANY  BOX K, Wink, "Texas Operator Address"  Address	•		-	•		
Gentlemen: Following is a report on the work done and the results obtained under the heading noted above at the Well No. 2 in the Well No. 2 in the NE-1/FPSWF1/FT of Sec 1 T ZZ*S 37 E N. M. P. M. P. M. County.  The dates of this work were as follows: Notice of intention to do the work was [WENTAL] submitted on Form C-102 on March 2, 19 37 and approval of the proposed plan was [WENTAL] obtained. (Cross out incorrect words.)  DETAILED ACCOUNT OF WORK DONE AND RESULTS OBTAINED  Set and comented 1310' of 8-1/4" 32# lapweld casing (62 Jts) at 5:30PM 3-1-37.  Drilled plug 7:00PM 3-4-37. Pailed hole dry, let stand one hour, ressing tested OK.  Witnessed by Name Company Title  Subscribed and sworn before me this 1 hereby swear or affirm that the information given above is true and correct.  Name District Superfintenty  Notary Public Notary Public Position District Superfintenty  Representing THE TEXAS COMPANY  BOX K, Wink, ONTEXES OPERATOR  Address  Hemarks:		SION,				
THE TEXAS COMPANY  NE-1/E**Sw-1/E**ator  of Sec.  Cooper  Field,  See below  The dates of this work were as follows:  Notice of intention to do the work was [w\subseteq \subseteq \subset	Gentlemen:					
NE-1/4° Sw210/4° stor of Sec. 21 T24°S 37 E N.M.P.M.  Cooper Field, See below  The dates of this work were as follows:  Notice of intention to do the work was [************************************	Following is a report on the wo	rk done and the re	sults obtai	ned under the	•	
Cooper Field, See below County.  The dates of this work were as follows: See below Notice of intention to do the work was [************************************						in the
The dates of this work were as follows:  Notice of intention to do the work was [AMSAM] submitted on Form C-102 on March 2, 19 37 and approval of the proposed plan was [AMSAM] obtained. (Cross out incorrect words.)  DETAILED ACCOUNT OF WORK DONE AND RESULTS OBTAINED  Set and cemented 1310' of 8-1/4" 32# lapweld casing (62 Jts) at 1317' with 100 sacks El Toro regular cement. Completed cementing at 5:30PM 3-1-37.  Drilled plug 7:00PM 3-4-37. Failed hole dry, let stand one hour, rasing tested OK.  Witnessed by Name Company Title  Subscribed and sworn before me this is true and correct.  Name Position District Superintendent  Position District Superintendent  Representing THE TEXAS COMPANY  Box K, Wink, Company of Operator Address  Box K, Wink, Company Operator Address		of Sec	, r		, R	, N. M. P. M.,
Notice of intention to do the work was [whith] submitted on Form C-102 on March 2, 19 37 and approval of the proposed plan was [whith] obtained. (Cross out incorrect words.)  DETAILED ACCOUNT OF WORK DONE AND RESULTS OBTAINED  Set and cemented 1310' of 8-1/4" 32# lapweld casing (62 Jts) at 1317' with 100 sacks El Toro regular cement. Completed cementing at 130° of 3-1-37.  Drilled plug 7:00PM 3-4-37. Failed hole dry, let stand one hour, resing tested 0K.  Witnessed by Name Company Title  Subscribed and sworn before me this is true and correct.  Name Position District Superintendent  Position District Superintendent  Representing THE TEXAS COMPANY  Representing THE TEXAS COMPANY  Address Box K, Wink, Company Address		SA	e below	7	2000	County.
Subscribed and sworn before me this	317' with 100 sacks 5:30PM 3-1-37.  Drilled plug 7 sasing tested OK.	s El Toro re	egular	cement.	dry, let stand	ting at
is true and correct.  Name  Position  Notary Public  My commission expires  Semarks:  Is true and correct.  Name  Position  District Superintendent  Representing  THE TEXAS COMPANY  Box K, Wink, Texas  Name  Position  Address  Box K, Wink, Texas	withessed by	Name		Company		Title
	5th of Marc	n , 19 37	is Na Po	me	rict Superintende	ent ator
Title						Hume

# 

#